
F
O

O
D



390

420

490

490

‘Nam Dok Mai’ mango with avocado, 
red quinoa, boiled egg, sous-vide chicken breast, 
bacon bits, feta cheese served with
orange mustard dressing

Cured Salmon served with sourdough,
horseradish cream cheese, dill, caper
and shallots

Selection of cold cut, pork rillette, pickles, 
marinated olives and baguette

Selection of cheese with condiments

  COBB SALAD 
คอปสลัด

   HOME CURED
SALMON GRAVLAX

แซลมอนกราฟลักซ์

   CHARCUTERIES
SELECTION

ชาร์คูเตอรีนานาชนิด เสิร์ฟพร้อมเครื่องเคียง

   CHEESE PLATER
ชีสนานาชนิด เสิร์ฟพร้อมเครื่องเคียง

SMALL PLATES TO SHARE

390

390

320

290

390

350

280

390

Fried spicy pork ball with fried kaffir
lime leaves, dried chilli and sweet chilli sauce

Soy ginger marinated chicken wrapped
with pandan leaves and sweet soy sauce

Fried fish curry patties
with sweet chilli sauce

Thai style chicken skewer served with
cucumber relish, peanut sauce and
soft bread

Assorted Thai sausage with condiments

Thai style beef Jerky with kaffir lime 
and dried chilli

Fried vegetable spring roll served 
with sweet chilli sauce

Spicy grilled beef striploin with cucumber, 
celery, tomato, chilli and lime

    LAAB MOO TORD  
ลาบหมูทอด 

  CHICKEN PANDAN 
ไก่ห่อใบเตย 

   THAI FISH CAKE
ทอดมันปลา

   SATAY GAI
สะเต๊ะไก่

    SAI KROK RUAM
ไส้กรอกรวมมิตร

  NEUA DAD DEAW
เนื้อแดดเดียว

  POR PIA TORD
ปอเปี๊ยะทอด

YUM NEUA YANG
ยำ�เนื้อย่าง

THAI STARTERS

 Gluten     Seafood     Dairy     Nut     Pork

All prices are subject to government tax and 10% service charge.
Please inquire with the service team if you have any dietary restrictions, allergies or special considerations.



Double beef patties in brioche bun,
Cheddar cheese, bacon, lettuce and smoked 
BBQ sauce served with fries

Corned beef with sauerkraut,
Swiss cheese and potato chips

Beer battered Fish & Chips,
tartar sauce, minted peas and lemon

Okan Wagyu Grain-Fed served with
Bearnaise sauce, hand cut fries and
garlic confit

520

480

420

520

    LONG TAIL
BEEF BURGER 

เบอร์เกอร์เนื้อตำ�รับลองเทลบาร์ 

   REUBEN
SANDWICH

แซนด์วิชเนื้อ

  FISH & CHIPS
ฟิชแอนด์ชิพส์

   STEAK FRITES
สเต็กเนื้อวากิว เสิร์ฟพร้อมมันฝรั่งทอด

FROM THE LAND & THE SEA

380

450

   TOM YUM GOONG
ต้มยำ�กุ้ง

   POO NIM
TOD KAR TIAM

ปูนิ่มทอดกระเทียม 

Thai prawn soup with aromatic herbs
and young coconut

Deep-fried softshell crab with crispy garlic and 
chilli sauce

THAI STARTERS

420

420

470

420

480

Wok-fried chicken with homemade
chilli paste, cashew nut and dried chilli
served with steamed jasmine rice 

Wok-fried minced pork with holy basil,
chilli, garlic and fried egg served with
steamed jasmine rice

Braised beef in coconut milk curry with
potato and cashew nut served with
steamed jasmine rice

Authentic Thai green curry with chicken and 
eggplant served with steamed jasmine rice

Authentic Thai stir-fried noodles
with river prawns and tamarind sauce

   GAI PHAD MED
MA MUANG

ไก่ผัดเม็ดมะม่วง 

   PHAD KRA PRAW
MOO

ผัดกะเพราหมู เสิร์ฟพร้อมข้าวหอมมะลิ

   MASSAMAN NEUA
แกงมัสมั่นเนื้อ เสิร์ฟพร้อมข้าวหอมมะลิ

KIEW WAAN GAI
แกงเขียวหวานไก่ เสิร์ฟพร้อมข้าวหอมมะลิ

   PHAD THAI GOONG
ผัดไทยกุ้ง

THAI FAVORITES MAIN DISH

 Gluten     Seafood     Dairy     Nut     Pork

All prices are subject to government tax and 10% service charge.
Please inquire with the service team if you have any dietary restrictions, allergies or special considerations.



280

280

180

Mango sticky rice with coconut ice cream

Brownie with chocolate almond shell
and vanilla ice cream

Choice of rum raisin, vanilla, coconut, 
chocolate chips or mango passion sorbet

  KHAO NIEW
MA MUANG 

ข้าวเหนียวมะม่วง

    MAGNUM
BROWNIE

บราวนี่ เสิร์ฟพร้อมไอศกรีมวานิลลา 

   A SCOOP
OF ICE CREAM

ไอศกรีมนานาชนิด 
รัม เรซิ่น, วานิลลา, มะพร้าว,

ช็อคโกแล็ตชิพ หรือ มะม่วงเสาวรส

DESSERTS

 Gluten     Seafood     Dairy     Nut     Pork

All prices are subject to government tax and 10% service charge.
Please inquire with the service team if you have any dietary restrictions, allergies or special considerations.




