

SMALL PLATES TO SHARE

ปี COBB SALAD คอปสลัด	'Nam Dok Mai' mango with avocado, red quinoa, boiled egg, sous-vide chicken breast, bacon bits, feta cheese served with orange mustard dressing	390	
# ☐ HOME CURED SALMON GRAVLAX แชลมอนกราฟลักช์	Cured Salmon served with sourdough, horseradish cream cheese, dill, caper and shallots	420	
	Selection of cold cut, pork rillette, pickles, marinated olives and baguette	490	
	Selection of cheese with condiments	490	
THAI STARTERS			
ปี 🔊 🌄 LAAB MOO TORD ลาบหมูทอด	Fried spicy pork ball with fried kaffir lime leaves, dried chilli and sweet chilli sauce	390	
CHICKEN PANDAN ใก่ห่อใบเดย	Soy ginger marinated chicken wrapped with pandan leaves and sweet soy sauce	390	
¥ ♥ THAI FISH CAKE ทอดมันปลา	Fried fish curry patties with sweet chilli sauce	320	
\$ Ø SATAY GAI สะเต๊ะไก่	Thai style chicken skewer served with cucumber relish, peanut sauce and soft bread	290	
# # # SAI KROK RUAM ใส้กรอกรวมมิตร	Assorted Thai sausage with condiments	390	
NEUA DAD DEAW เนื้อแดดเดียว	Thai style beef erky with kaffir lime and dried chilli	350	
POR PIA TORD ปอเบี๊ยะทอด	Fried vegetable spring roll served with sweet chilli sauce	280	
YUM NEUA YANG ยำเนื้อย่าง	Spicy grilled beef striploin with cucumber, celery, tomato, chilli and lime	390	

THAI STARTERS

TOM YUM GOONG ต้มยำกุ้ง	Thai prawn soup with aromatic herbs and young coconut	380	
¥® POO NIM TOD KAR TIAM ปูนิ่มทอดกระเทียม	Deep-fried softshell crab with crispy garlic and chilli sauce	450	
FROM THE LAND & THE SEA			
#ปี 🖙 LONG TAIL BEEF BURGER เบอร์เกอร์เนื้อตำรับลองเทลบาร์	Double beef patties in brioche bun, Cheddar cheese, bacon, lettuce and smoked BBQ sauce served with fries	520	
♥๎	Corned beef with sauerkraut, Swiss cheese and potato chips	480	
FISH & CHIPS ฟิชแอนด์ชิพส์	Beer battered Fish & Chips, tartar sauce, minted peas and lemon	420	
STEAK FRITES สเต็กเนื้อวากิว เสิร์ฟพร้อมมันฝรั่งทอด	Okan Wagyu Grain-Fed served with Bearnaise sauce, hand cut fries and garlic confit	520	
THAI FAVORITES MAIN DISH			
GAI PHAD MED MA MUANGใก่ผัดเม็ดมะม่วง	Wok-fried chicken with homemade chilli paste, cashew nut and dried chilli served with steamed jasmine rice	420	
PHAD KRA PRAW MOO ผัดกะเพราหมู เสิร์ฟพร้อมข้าวหอมมะลิ	Wok-fried minced pork with holy basil, chilli, garlic and fried egg served with steamed jasmine rice	420	
MASSAMAN NEUA แกงมัสมั่นเนื้อ เสิร์ฟพร้อมข้าวหอมมะลิ	Braised beef in coconut milk curry with potato and cashew nut served with steamed jasmine rice	470	
KIEW WAAN GAI แกงเขียวหวานไก่ เสิร์ฟพร้อมข้าวหอมมะลิ	Authentic Thai green curry with chicken and eggplant served with steamed jasmine rice	420	
¥ ® PHAD THAI GOONG ผัดใทยกุ้ง	Authentic Thai stir-fried noodles with river prawns and tamarind sauce	480	

DESSERTS

KHAO NIEW MA MUANGข้าวเหนียวมะม่วง	Mango sticky rice with coconut ice cream	280
	Brownie with chocolate almond shell and vanilla ice cream	280
	Choice of rum raisin, vanilla, coconut, chocolate chips or mango passion sorbet	180

